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Wertung Nationalmannschaft F5B fiir 2025

Wertung aus Gesamt % der Wettbewerbe von 2024 und 2025
Stand nach Saison 2025

NAME
Greiner

Rub

Greiner
Schweinhuber
Schulz

Golz
Oberhuber
Ulbrich
Fickenscher
Ooechsele-Solokov
Gerner
Schalk

VORNAME
Heiko
Guntmar
Oswin
Markus
Wolfgang
Werner
Raimund
Christian
Wolf

llya
Gerald
Christian

LV MITGL.NR: FAI
BW 170202 GER-69858
BW 17135 GER-69139
BW 17085 GER-69850
BY GER-143211
BY 856881 GER-68540
MFSD E-11528A  GER-29878
BY GER-129900
GER-29693
BY GER-65878
GER-65962
BY GER-76365

2024
Gesamtpunktzahl

6000
5953,7
5856,9
5767,8
5700,9
5533,4
54277
0

5825

0

0

0

Gesamt %

100
99,23
97,62
96,13
95,02
92,22
90,46

0
97,08
0
0
0

2025
Gesamtpunktzahl Gesamt %

3993,7 100
3959 99,13
3901,7 97,7
3865,5 96,79
3882,1 97,21
3692,4 92,46
37447 93,77
3992 99,96

0 0
3718,9 93,12
3637,4 91,08
3564,7 89,26

Gesamt

200
198,36
195,32
192,92
192,23
184,68
184,23
99,96
97,08
93,12
91,08
89,26

Platz

AW N =

5 Nationalmann
6 schaft 2026

7
8
9
10
11
12



